Project Summary: Wade Hampton Drive

Narrative Description of Project:
Remove blockage from flowline.

2012-532 / Wade Hampton Drive

AUDIT / Audit Project

RB / Remove blockage from flowline
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2012-532 / Wade Hampton Drive
Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours
0.5
4.0
0.0
45

4.5

Beaufort County Public Works

Labor
Cost
$10.24
$86.04
$0.00
$96.28

$96.28

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$4.07
$0.00
$4.07

$4.07

(Pictures Not Available)

Material
Cost
$0.00
$13.32
$0.00
$13.32

$13.32

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Oct-11

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$0.00
$113.67
$113.67

$113.67

Total Cost
$10.24
$103.43
$113.67
$227.34

$227.34



Project: Wade
Hampton Drive

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

T S

Project #:
2012-532

Township: Lady's
Island

Removed blockage from flowline.

Completed:
October 2011
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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