

## **Beaufort County Public Works**

Completion: Oct-11

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

**Project Summary**: Wade Hampton Drive

Narrative Description of Project:

Remove blockage from flowline.

2012-532 / Wade Hampton Drive	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	<b>Total Cost</b>
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
RB / Remove blockage from flowline	4.0	\$86.04	\$4.07	\$13.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$103.43
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$113.67	\$113.67
2012-532 / Wade Hampton Drive	4.5	\$96.28	\$4.07	\$13.32	\$0.00	\$113.67	\$227.34
Sub Total							
Grand Total	4.5	\$96.28	\$4.07	\$13.32	\$0.00	\$113.67	\$227.34

(Pictures Not Available)

